$2,350,000 - 825 Newell Terrace, Marco Island

MLS® #2232146

$2,350,000
5 Bedroom, Bathroom, 3,294 sqft
Residential on 1 Acres

Marco Beach Unit 13, Marco Island, FL

Located in Prestigeous Estates area of Marco
this incredible Estate Home was completely
renovated in 2017.This house boasts over
3200 SF under air with a total of 6127 SF!
Beautiful 2 story home with highly sought after
Southwest views! 5BD/4BA with work out
room, sitting room and great room! Volume
ceilings throughout! Stunning new kitchen with
gourmet appliances, quartzite counters and
huge walk- in panty would delight any chef!
Great room boasts stunning fireplace open to
dining area. Breathtaking bamboo staircase
leads to upstairs bedroom area and workout
room, allover looking incredible pool area.
Mater bedroom has beautiful wood ceilings
and stunning master bath! Upstairs terrace
overlooking vast estate pool area with forever
views! This stunning home focuses around the
huge pool area complete with an incredible
cabana/ bar area to enjoy the great Marco
Island Lifestyle! Incredible 3 car garage and
recently added generator and propane tank.
Don't miss this beautiful one of a kind home,
built for the entire family and entertaining at its
finest!

Built in 1999

Essential Information

MLS® # 2232146
Price $2,350,000
Bedrooms 5



Full Baths 4

Square Footage 3,294

Acres 0.52

Year Built 1999

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence
Style Contemporary, See Remarks
Status Active

Community Information

Address 825 Newell Terrace

Area 0.52

Subdivision Marco Beach Unit 13

City Marco Island

County Collier

State FL

Zip Code 34145

Amenities

Amenities None

Parking Attached, Garage Door Opener

Garage Spaces

3

View Cabana, Pool, See Remarks
Waterfront None

Has Pool Yes

Pool Electric Heat, In-Ground, Salt Water
Interior

Interior Tile, Wood, See Remarks

Interior Features Built-in Features, Custom Cabinets, Custom Closets, Entrance Foyer, French
Doors, Laundry Tub, Pantry, Sound System, Vaulted Ceiling(s), Volume
Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s), Wet Bar, Wood Fireplace, Breakfast Bar, Eat-in

Kitchen, Double Vanity

Appliances Oven, Cooktop, Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator
With Ice Maker, Washer

Heating Electric, 2 or More Systems

Cooling 2 or More Systems, Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air

# of Stories 2

Exterior



Exterior Balcony, Deck, Fruit Tree, Outdoor Shower

Lot Description City Lot, Corner Lot
Windows Impact Doors, Impact Windows, Sliding, Window Coverings
Roof See Remarks, Metal

Additional Information

Days on Market 177

Listing Details
Listing Office Premier Sotheby's International Realty
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